

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 5889 of 2008

Petitioner :- Umesh Kumar Mishra

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation Jaunpur And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- S.K. Mishra, Arvind Kumar Singh, Bhoopendra Nath Singh, Jai Shankar Pandey, K.S. Mishra, Om Prakash Pandey, R.K. Pandey, Rajesndra Prasad Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., A.N. Srivastava, P.C. Mishra, Sandeep Kumar

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

1. Counsel for the petitioner is granted two weeks time to take steps to serve the proposed respondent nos. 2/1 and 2/2 in respect to Delay Condonation/ Substitution Application Nos. 267606 and 267608 of 2017 by ordinary process as well as by registered post.

2. List this matter on 26.5.2025.

Order Date :- 5.4.2025

Vandana Y.