



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 5889 of 2008

Umesh Kumar Mishra

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation Jaunpur And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Arvind Kumar Singh, Bhoopendra Nath Singh, Jai Shankar Pandey, K.S. Mishra, Om Prakash Pandey, R.K. Pandey, Rajesndra Prasad Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.N. Srivastava, Daya Shankar Singh, P.C.Mishra, Sandeep Kumar

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this case in the daily cause list on 17.11.2025.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

October 29, 2025

Rameez